
• Cost-effective alternative to vinyl gloves.
• Slip-resistant surface for better handling.
• Superior stretch – resists tearing.
• Conforms to hand for greater dexterity & 

control.
• Cooler & more comfortable than poly 

gloves.
• Powder free.

Digifit™ Elastipolymer Gloves

• Latex gloves hug the contours of your 
hands & fingers.

• Provide the highest level of touch 
sensitivity.

• Ideal for tasks requiring finer manual 
dexterity.  Latex behaves like a second 
skin.

• Safer for knife handling.

• 100% latex-free.
• Superior tactile sensitivity makes Verifit-

MAX an excellent alternative to latex.
• Enhanced durability is ideal for repetitive 

tasks – such as line work, grill work & food 
prep.

• Made from food-safe virgin materials for 
maximum performance, safety & 
cleanliness

VerifitMAX™ Synthetic Gloves - White

Natrufit™ Latex Gloves

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size Pack
24829

24830

4/500

4/500

2,000

2,000

Embossed Poly

Embossed Poly

M

L

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size Pack
24824

24825

24826

24827

4/500

4/500

4/500

4/500

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

Embossed Poly

Embossed Poly

Embossed Poly

Embossed Poly

S

M

L

XL

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size Pack
25925

25935

26493

25792

5/200

5/200

5/200

5/200

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

Elastipolymer PF

Elastipolymer PF

Elastipolymer PF

Elastipolymer PF

S

M

L

XL

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size Pack
24831

24832

24833

24834

25835

25836

25837

25838

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

Lightly Powdered Synthetic

Lightly Powdered Synthetic

Lightly Powdered Synthetic

Lightly Powdered Synthetic

Powder Free Synthetic

Powder Free Synthetic

Powder Free Synthetic

Powder Free Synthetic

S

M

L

XL

S

M

L

XL

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size Pack
26214

26215

26216

26217

26218

26219

26220

26221

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

Lightly Powdered Latex

Lightly Powdered Latex

Lightly Powdered Latex

Lightly Powdered Latex

Powder Free Latex

Powder Free Latex

Powder Free Latex

Powder Free Latex

S

M

L

XL

S

M

L

XL

Easyfit™ Poly Gloves

• Easyfit poly gloves are embossed for 
comfort and grip.

• Ideal protection for light-duty tasks 
requiring frequent glove changes, such 
as sandwich-making, garnishing, etc.

• Made from food-safe materials for 
worry-free contact with RTE foods.

• Convenient dispenser box.

EasyfitMAX™ Poly Gloves

• Easy to open and don.
• Ideal for tasks requiring frequent 

glove changing, such as sandwich 
and sub making.

• Packaged in convenient 500 count 
box dispensers.

High-Quality foodservice barrier protection by Elara now available through Regional Distributors
Regional Distributors / 1281 Mount Read Boulevard / Rochester, NY 14606 / 585-458-3300



Dextrafit Nitrile Gloves

• Thin, yet amazingly durable.
• Resist tearing & won’t break down as 

quickly in animal fats.
• Adhere to the contours of your hand for 

maximum dexterity & finger-tip sensitivity.
• 100% latex free; powder free

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size Pack
26842 10/100 1,000Powder Free Nitrile, Black L

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size
24749 2,000Medium Bread Bag 5.5 x 4.75 x 19

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size
24807 2,0007-Day Portion Bag 6.5 x 7

EverfitBLACK™ Nitrile Gloves

• Soft, comfortable yet very strong.
• Resists snags, abrasion and a wide range 

of chemicals.
• Ideal for janitorial, industrial and foodser-

vice use.
• Color hides dirt, grime and oils.
• Gloves match black uniforms & chef 

coats.

LDPE Food Storage Bags – Roll Pack Dispensing

• Clear film for easy identification of 
contents.

• Convenient one-at-a-time roll-pack 
dispensing.

• Twist-tie closure (ties included).
• Safe for food contact.

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size
24857

26901

50

50

High Heat Oven Bag

High Heat Pan Liner

34 x 26 (turkey) 

34 x 18 (deep full pan) 

HDPE Portion Bags – Saddle Pack Dispensing

• Easy-load design; flip top closure.
• High-Density Polyethylene construction, 

ideal for packing and storing food.
• Leak and grease resistant.
• Microwave up to 2000 F.

CleanPans High-Heat Pan Liners

• These nylon, high-heat pan liners are 
enormous clean-up time and labor 
savers.

• Cook, serve and preserve foods more 
efficiently.

• Can be used from -70◦ to 400◦F; oven to 
steam table, freezer to microwave.

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size Pack
24835

24836

24837

24838

5/200

5/200

5/200

5/200

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

Powder Free Nitrile

Powder Free Nitrile

Powder Free Nitrile

Powder Free Nitrile

S

M

L

XL



Item # Total UnitsDescription Size
26673 200Bun Pan Bag, HDPE 21 x 6 x 35

Aprons

Bun Pan Cover - Roll Pack Dispensing

Lobster Bibs

Elara donates the cash equivalent of a meal to food banks that 
are members of the Feeding America network.

• Strong HDPE construction.
• Use to protect food during storage & 

transport.
• Keeps food moist - excellent vapor 

barrier.

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size Pack
24738 5/100 500Standard Weight Apron 28 x 46

• Keep uniforms & clothing neat and clean.
• Extra-long ties for a secure fit.
• Convenient dispenser box.

Item # Total UnitsDescription Size
26345 500Adult Lobster Bib 15x20

• Adult-style lobster bibs with 3” pocket.


