



High-Quality foodservice barrier protection by Elara now available through Regional Distributors Regional Distributors / 1281 Mount Read Boulevard / Rochester, NY 14606 / 585-458-3300

Easyfit™ Poly Gloves



- Easyfit poly gloves are embossed for comfort and grip.
- Ideal protection for light-duty tasks requiring frequent glove changes, such as sandwich-making, garnishing, etc.
- Made from food-safe materials for worry-free contact with RTE foods.
- Convenient dispenser box.

Item #	Description	Size	Pack	Total Units
24829	Embossed Poly	М	4/500	2,000
24830	Embossed Poly	L	4/500	2,000

EasyfitMAX™ Poly Gloves



- Easy to open and don.
- Ideal for tasks requiring frequent glove changing, such as sandwich and sub making.
- Packaged in convenient 500 count box dispensers.

Item #	Description	Size	Pack	Total Units
24824	Embossed Poly	S	4/500	2,000
24825	Embossed Poly	М	4/500	2,000
24826	Embossed Poly	L	4/500	2,000
24827	Embossed Poly	XL	4/500	2,000

Digifit™ Elastipolymer Gloves



- Cost-effective alternative to vinyl gloves.
- Slip-resistant surface for better handling.
- Superior stretch resists tearing.
- Conforms to hand for greater dexterity &
- Cooler & more comfortable than poly gloves.
- Powder free.

Item #	Description	Size	Pack	Total Units
25925	Elastipolymer PF	S	5/200	1,000
25935	Elastipolymer PF	М	5/200	1,000
26493	Elastipolymer PF	L	5/200	1,000
25792	Elastipolymer PF	XL	5/200	1,000

VerifitMAX™ Synthetic Gloves - White



- 100% latex-free.
- Superior tactile sensitivity makes Verifit-MAX an excellent alternative to latex.
- Enhanced durability is ideal for repetitive tasks - such as line work, grill work & food
- Made from food-safe virgin materials for maximum performance, safety & cleanliness

Item #	Description	Size	Pack	Total Units
24831	Lightly Powdered Synthetic	S	10/100	1,000
24832	Lightly Powdered Synthetic	М	10/100	1,000
24833	Lightly Powdered Synthetic	L	10/100	1,000
24834	Lightly Powdered Synthetic	XL	10/100	1,000
25835	Powder Free Synthetic	S	10/100	1,000
25836	Powder Free Synthetic	М	10/100	1,000
25837	Powder Free Synthetic	L	10/100	1,000
25838	Powder Free Synthetic	XL	10/100	1,000

Natrufit™ Latex Gloves



- Latex gloves hug the contours of your hands & fingers.
- Provide the highest level of touch
- Ideal for tasks requiring finer manual dexterity. Latex behaves like a second
- Safer for knife handling.

Item #	Description	Size	Pack	Total Units
26214	Lightly Powdered Latex	S	10/100	1,000
26215	Lightly Powdered Latex	М	10/100	1,000
26216	Lightly Powdered Latex	L	10/100	1,000
26217	Lightly Powdered Latex	XL	10/100	1,000
26218	Powder Free Latex	S	10/100	1,000
26219	Powder Free Latex	М	10/100	1,000
26220	Powder Free Latex	L	10/100	1,000
26221	Powder Free Latex	XL	10/100	1,000

Dextrafit Nitrile Gloves



- Thin, yet amazingly durable.
- Resist tearing & won't break down as quickly in animal fats.
- Adhere to the contours of your hand for maximum dexterity & finger-tip sensitivity.
- 100% latex free; powder free

Item #	Description	Size	Pack	Total Units
24835	Powder Free Nitrile	S	5/200	1,000
24836	Powder Free Nitrile	М	5/200	1,000
24837	Powder Free Nitrile	L	5/200	1,000
24838	Powder Free Nitrile	XL	5/200	1,000

EverfitBLACK™ Nitrile Gloves



- Soft, comfortable yet very strong.
- Resists snags, abrasion and a wide range of chemicals.
- Ideal for janitorial, industrial and foodservice use.
- Color hides dirt, grime and oils.
- Gloves match black uniforms & chef

Item #	Description	Size	Pack	Total Units
26842	Powder Free Nitrile, Black	L	10/100	1,000

LDPE Food Storage Bags - Roll Pack Dispensing



- Clear film for easy identification of contents.
- Convenient one-at-a-time roll-pack dispensing.
- Twist-tie closure (ties included).
- Safe for food contact.

Item #	Description	Size	Total Units
24749	Medium Bread Bag	5.5 x 4.75 x 19	2,000

HDPE Portion Bags - Saddle Pack Dispensing



- Easy-load design; flip top closure.
- High-Density Polyethylene construction, ideal for packing and storing food.
- Leak and grease resistant.
- Microwave up to 200° F.

Item #	Description	Size	Total Units	
24807	7-Day Portion Bag	6.5 x 7	2,000	

CleanPans High-Heat Pan Liners



- These nylon, high-heat pan liners are enormous clean-up time and labor savers.
- Cook, serve and preserve foods more efficiently.
- Can be used from -70° to 400°F; oven to steam table, freezer to microwave.

Item #	Description	Size	Total Units
24857	High Heat Oven Bag	34 x 26 (turkey)	50
26901	High Heat Pan Liner	34 x 18 (deep full pan)	50

Bun Pan Cover - Roll Pack Dispensing



- Strong HDPE construction.
- Use to protect food during storage & transport.
- Keeps food moist excellent vapor barrier.

Item #	Description	Size	Total Units
26673	Bun Pan Bag, HDPE	21 x 6 x 35	200

Aprons



- Keep uniforms & clothing neat and clean.
- Extra-long ties for a secure fit.
- Convenient dispenser box.

Item #	Description	Size	Pack	Total Units
24738	Standard Weight Apron	28 x 46	5/100	500

Lobster Bibs



• Adult-style lobster bibs with 3" pocket.

Item #	Description	Size	Total Units
26345	Adult Lobster Bib	15x20	500

49 million Americans are struggling with hunger 17 million children are living in food insecure households help us change the statistics



Elara donates the cash equivalent of a meal to food banks that are members of the Feeding America network.